

International Journal of Advancements in Technology

Veronica^{*}

International Journal of Advancements in Technology, Spain

ANNOUNCEMENT

International Journal of Advancements in Technology is one of the preferred journals in the field of Technology. Journal of Advancements in Technology is a high-quality peer-reviewed journal, containing several high-quality and unique articles, accepting manuscripts for Volume 12 Issue 1. This journal covers the Virtual Reality Technology, Data Engineering, Bioinformatics Techniques, Manufacturing, Computer Networks, Simulation and Visualization Effects, Machine Vision, Product Modeling, Communication Systems, Bionics, Genomics, Architecture, Image Processing, Information Theory, Fluid Engineering, Tribology, Search Engine Design, Graphic designing, Animation, Gaming Technology, Cyber Technologies, Motion picture, Sensorss.

Our Journal is indexed in the following:

Index Copernicus Electronic Journals Library Hamdard University EBSCO A-Z RefSeek Scholarsteer SWB online catalog OCLC- WorldCat Publons. The recent highlighted articles of our Journal's recent issues are as follows:

Title	Author's Name	Country
Micro-Forging and Peening Aging Produced by Ultra-High- Temperature and Pressure Cavitation	Dr. Toshihiko Yoshimura	Japan
Dynamic Ensemble Modelling for Prediction of Influenza Like Illnesses: A Framework	Dr. Samy Ghoneimy	Egypt

The journal's author base is composed of eminent academicians, scientists and medical professionals from diverse geographical regions of the world.

Submit manuscript at www.longdom.org/submissions/ international-advancements-technology.html or send as an e-mail attachment to the Editorial Office at publisher@longdom.org

Managing Editor

International Journal of Advancements in Technology

Correspondence to: Veronica, Managing Editor, International Journal of Advancements in Technology, Spain, E-mail: publisher@longdom.org

Received: February 11, 2021, Accepted: February 18, 2021, Published: February 25, 2021

Citation: Veronica (2021) Acknowledgement to Reviewers. Int J Adv Technol. 12:3.

Copyright: © 2021 Veronica. This is an open-access article distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution License, which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited.